Instrument

HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG

B/S RIC (Und)

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE

BBG (Und)

HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY

59
2
37
35
58
5
4
105
51
9
67
30
98
50
48

Quantity Trade Price Trade Time

71,7800 06 12 2016 15:
71,5500 06 12 2016 15:
71,5500 06 12 2016 15:
71,5500 06 12 2016 15:
71,5500 06 12 2016 15:
71,5500 06 12 2016 15:
71,5200 06 12 2016 16:
71,5800 06 12 2016 16:
71,7500 06 12 2016 16:
71,7300 06 12 2016 16:
71,7300 06 12 2016 16:
71,7300 06 12 2016 16:
72,2700 06 12 2016 16:
71,9000 06 12 2016 16:
71,9000 06 12 2016 16:

35:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
03:
05:
126
16:
16:
16:
:04
118
29:

11

27

27
45
46
46
46
54
24

35
35
35

18



